TECHNICAL GUIDE: PF6.1
Applications
Pipeline repair
Pipeline lateral connections
Product Attributes
Suits a wide range of pipe materials
A reliable seal with waffle gasket
Can be installed under pressure from

X Z
A
Y
X Z
Fig. 2 Easi Clamp
Table 1  Easi Boss
Code DN OD Range
Min-Max (mm)
X (mm) Y Max (mm) Z (mm) Bolt Size No.-
Dia x Length
Outlet BSP
Threaded Size
Weight (kg)
EC100T50 100 115-125 211 167 200 4-M16 x 95mm 2" 6
EC150T50 150 166-181 267 217 200 4-M16 x 95mm 2" 8.3
EC200T50S 200 216-226 313 269 200 4-M16 x 95mm 2" 9.5
EC200T50 200 230-243 328 281 200 4-M16 x 95mm 2" 10.8
EC225T50 225 243-267 362 307 212 4-M16 x 120mm 2" 13.6
EC250T50 250 269-294 395 322 250 6-M16 x 120mm 2" 18.5
EC300T50 300 323-349 450 387 300 8-M16 x 120mm 2" 25.2
Table 2  Easi Clamp
Code DN OD Range
Min-Max (mm)
X (mm) Y Max (mm) Z (mm) Bolt Size No.-
Dia x Length
Outlet BSP
Threaded Size
Weight
(kg)
EC050 50 66-75 150 110 200 4-M12 x 65 3/4” 4.1
EC125 125 141-154 239 182 200 4-M16 x 95 2" 7.5
EC175 175 200-210 296 238 200 4-M16 x 95 2" 9
EC200 200 216-226 313 269 200 4-M16 x 95 2" 9.5
EC200L 200 230-243 328 281 200 4-M16 x 95 2" 10.8
EC225 225 243-267 362 307 212 4-M16 x 120 2" 13.6
EC250 250 269-294 395 322 250 6-M16 x 120 2" 18.5
EC300 300 323-349 450 387 300 8-M16 x 120 2" 25.2
P